
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
PT ON S R/W CR-250 FOR POB, RUN 
DEG E 50 FT, S 62 DEG W 148.49 F

SAPP HENRY J
122 SW RIDGEVIEW PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-3S-17-05386-001

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
04

20317.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

01/31/2023 CP 0.30 5,610 0 0 5,610

STANDARD
2

17,606
528

5,610
23,744

0
23,744

0
23,744
23,744

0

23,744

1479/2133 11/18/2022 WD U I 37 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRAMPTON MICHAEL A

SAPP HENRY J

1479/2132 11/18/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROLAND BRANDY LYNNE

SAPP HENRY J
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590 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 01 01

6700 04 1,882 38.1874 18.71 35,212 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERV SHOP  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1720

BAS 1,720 100 1,720 16,091

UOP 304 20 61 571

UOP 506 20 101 945

2,530 1,882 17,606

BAS= W12 UOP= N19 W16 S19 E16$ W16 N10 UOP= N23 W22 S23 E22$
W22 S40 E50 N30$.

BAS

1216

10

22
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50

30

UOP 19

16

19

16

UOP 23

22

23

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 22 264.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 528

528

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 0.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.70 11,000.00 18,700.00 5,610


